
DETAILS CLASS 
CATEGORY

"A"
CATEGORY

"B"
CATEGORY

"C"
CATEGORY

"D"

TUITION FEE                     (QRTLY) 5295 4944 4590 5649
DEVELOPMENT FEE    (ANNUAL) 2970 2772 2574 3168
ANNUAL CHARGES      (ANNUAL) 1229 1229 1229 1229
MONTHLY CHARGES    (QRTLY) 0 0 0 0
PTA                                   (ANNUAL) 0 0 0 0
LIBRARY FEE                 (ANNUAL) 0 0 0 0

TOTAL (APR TO JUNE 26) 9494 8945 8393 10046
NEXT THREE QTR 15885 14832 13770 16947
TOTAL (YEARLY) 25379 23777 22163 26993

DETAILS CLASS 
CATEGORY

"A"
CATEGORY

"B"
CATEGORY

"C"
CATEGORY

"D"

TUITION FEE                     (QRTLY) 10590 9873 8487 12735
DEVELOPMENT FEE    (ANNUAL) 5938 5537 4759 7141
ANNUAL CHARGES      (ANNUAL) 1229 1229 1229 1229
MONTHLY CHARGES    (QRTLY) 0 0 0 0
PTA                                   (ANNUAL) 0 0 0 0
LIBRARY FEE                 (ANNUAL) 0 0 0 0

TOTAL (APR TO JUNE 26) 17757 16639 14475 21105
NEXT THREE QTR 31770 29619 25461 38205
TOTAL (YEARLY) 49527 46258 39936 59310

DETAILS CLASS 
CATEGORY

"A"
CATEGORY

"B"
CATEGORY

"C"
CATEGORY

"D"

TUITION FEE                     (QRTLY) 10590 9873 8487 12735
DEVELOPMENT FEE    (ANNUAL) 5938 5537 4759 7141
ANNUAL CHARGES      (ANNUAL) 1229 1229 1229 1229
MONTHLY CHARGES    (QRTLY) 132 132 120 132
PTA                                   (ANNUAL) 0 0 0 0
LIBRARY FEE                 (ANNUAL) 264 264 264 264

TOTAL (APR TO JUNE 26) 18153 17035 14859 21501
NEXT THREE QTR 32166 30015 25821 38601
TOTAL (YEARLY) 50319 47050 40680 60102
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AIR FORCE SCHOOL JAMNAGAR
FEE STRUCTURE 2026 27 (FOR EXISTING STUDENTS)

DETAILS CLASS 
CATEGORY

"A"
CATEGORY

"B"
CATEGORY

"C"
CATEGORY

"D"

TUITION FEE                     (QRTLY) 12015 11343 9204 14115
DEVELOPMENT FEE    (ANNUAL) 6737 6361 5161 7915
ANNUAL CHARGES      (ANNUAL) 1229 1229 1229 1229
MONTHLY CHARGES    (QRTLY) 132 132 120 132
PTA                                   (ANNUAL) 0 0 0 0
LIBRARY FEE                 (ANNUAL) 264 264 264 264

TOTAL (APR TO JUNE 26) 20377 19329 15978 23655
NEXT THREE QTR 36441 34425 27972 42741
TOTAL (YEARLY) 56818 53754 43950 66396

DETAILS CLASS 
CATEGORY

"A"
CATEGORY

"B"
CATEGORY

"C"
CATEGORY

"D"

TUITION FEE                     (QRTLY) 14115 12735 9873 16263
DEVELOPMENT FEE    (ANNUAL) 7915 7141 5537 9119
ANNUAL CHARGES      (ANNUAL) 1229 1229 1229 1229
MONTHLY CHARGES    (QRTLY) 282 282 270 282
PTA                                   (ANNUAL) 0 0 0 0
LIBRARY FEE                 (ANNUAL) 264 264 264 264

TOTAL (APR TO JUNE 26) 23805 21651 17173 27157
NEXT THREE QTR 43191 39051 30429 49635
TOTAL (YEARLY) 66996 60702 47602 76792

DETAILS CLASS 
CATEGORY

"A"
CATEGORY

"B"
CATEGORY

"C"
CATEGORY

"D"

TUITION FEE                     (QRTLY) 14115 12735 9873 16263
DEVELOPMENT FEE    (ANNUAL) 7915 7141 5537 9119
ANNUAL CHARGES      (ANNUAL) 1229 1229 1229 1229
MONTHLY CHARGES    (QRTLY) 378 378 360 378
PTA                                   (ANNUAL) 0 0 0 0
LIBRARY FEE                 (ANNUAL) 264 264 264 264

TOTAL (APR TO JUNE 26) 23901 21747 17263 27253
NEXT THREE QTR 43479 39339 30699 49923
TOTAL (YEARLY) 67380 61086 47962 77176

DETAILS CLASS 
CATEGORY

"A"
CATEGORY

"B"
CATEGORY

"C"
CATEGORY

"D"

TUITION FEE                     (QRTLY) 14115 12735 9873 16263
DEVELOPMENT FEE    (ANNUAL) 7915 7141 5537 9119
ANNUAL CHARGES      (ANNUAL) 1229 1229 1229 1229
MONTHLY CHARGES    (QRTLY) 198 198 180 198
PTA                                   (ANNUAL) 0 0 0 0
LIBRARY FEE                 (ANNUAL) 264 264 264 264

TOTAL (APR TO JUNE 26) 23721 21567 17083 27073
NEXT THREE QTR 42939 38799 30159 49383
TOTAL (YEARLY) 66660 60366 47242 76456

IX & X

XI-XII
SCI.

XI-XII
COM & HUM.

VI to VIII


